
Rounds Posted from March 1-May 31
There are two versions of the same report below

(1) Sorted by Last Name, (2) Sorted Most rounds descending

GHIN Number Golfer Name Round Count
1820931 Carol Allen 2
1210436 Brad Andersen 13
10816495 Je� Anderson 19
3217034 Robert Arce-Torres 26
1210427 William Arens 4
6491336 Ryan Bancro� 5
11770088 Dominic Barbers 0
10681340 Giovanni Barbers 7
1299355 Sco� Barre� 0
3069708 Erik Barton 12
1581014 Brodie Becksted 0
32847 Seth Belsey 1
2299176 Cathy Berger 4
2297559 Peter Berger 25
11671967 Dave Bigelow 0
2730302 Robert Blackman 23
1807307 Lee Boles 2
2563230 Aaron Booth 21
10631018 Chris Bothman 7
11404968 Mr Isaac Bothman 2
10631020 Julie Bothman 3
2083837 Lou Boudreau 31
7886151 Barbara Brown 2
1316487 Niki Brown 1
1316145 Paul Brown 22
5938786 Mr Terry Bruns 11
9692242 Don Bruzzi 14
11842473 Kip Burdick 3
10263391 Ron Burnheimer 0
7886155 Emory Bush 0



8552292 Lynn Cannon 25
10754637 Jose Cepeda 4
6424143 Craig Chambers 23
7435906 Darin Davis 21
10705057 Charles Dean 21
4258510 Dennis Denton 32
10284668 Peter Doer�inger 5
2695438 Pete Doll 12
11834130 Tyler Donaldson 2
10254392 Peter Ellingsen 3
10490214 Adam Ellis 10
1639288 Je� Elsasser 10
7392936 Paul Emmert 2
11350682 Ben Evans 0
8627867 TC Evans 20
3235884 Eric Eversley 20
201216 Chris Farley 12
744493 Jerry Flores 8
11281749 Je� Flowers 16
10599321 Emily Garrison 2
7679250 Andrew Gerchak 11
11819016 Anthony Giorgi 0
2741463 Hans Goplen 1
2519636 Chris Gosswiller 0
393607 Tom Gosswiller 6
3006950 Kevin Graves 7
8615747 Tom Graves 0
6585040 Brian Green 7
2914481 Leslie Green 0
173363 Eric Greenawald 3
11815798 Aaron Greene 6
6047856 Andrew Grove 0
11752443 Josh Guthrie 7
8606863 Steve Harrison 1
11535388 Eric Hart 11



1135699 Grant Hart 33
11098569 Dakota Hartzell 8
1313060 Rick Ha�on 14
3174634 Phil Hawkins 12
11861319 David Heater 0
1309333 Bill Hermann 8
11684733 Patrick Hickok 3
1417834 Jerry Hillis 0
2263489 Beau Horn 6
640684 Mr. Kurt Huppert 3
1365469 Dan Hyduchak 6
10512231 EJ Jacoby 11
10845189 Eliot Jenkins 12
193520 Nathan Jensen 10
6910577 Damian Johnson 0
11877622 Russ Johnson 2
6495026 Kasey Jones 17
11587810 Alexander King 0
1434875 Kip Kline 6
10580977 Curtis Landers 14
2382739 Brian Larsen 28
389438 Ken Layton 2
2838185 Stephen Lear 0
1074353 Colin Lebens 2
4516721 Michael Lebens 0
3699917 Robert Lee 2
1287099 Terry Lovis 16
2749034 Stephen Maha�ey 42
10862166 Jason Malloy 6
11045388 Carter McEntee 1
11551656 Dylan McEntee 0
1290009 Mike McGalis 16
1242343 Brit McLean 3
173358 Justin Mena 2
11427645 Eric Meyer 9



10768943 Cody Miller 0
10408596 Tom Miller 0
11664686 Vance Miller 14
6390814 Mark Mobley 5
8610955 Zach Mode 3
579724 Pat Moore 0
3017614 Adam Morris 11
11128208 Je�rey Morris 22
10489641 Meredith Murphy 8
2190883 Thomas Murphy 16
3889597 Larry Myers 4
3779785 John Newton 35
11593542 Rem Nivens 4
11530868 Lesley Ogden 0
1650709 Mike Osborn 3
2202747 Mrs. Done�e Paige 0
2386379 Jim Paige 13
1288061 Don Pfa� 7
8706408 Paul Poore 13
11334844 Dave Raymond 12
1633227 Brent Reeves 2
2425666 Clyde Reid 19
2425667 Linda Reid 3
10549793 Nancy Resniko� 1
10281537 Phil Resniko� 7
10408583 Natalio Reyes 0
505099 Je� Richards 31
3217032 Taj Richardson 1
11088262 Nat Richman 2
1104137 Frankie Rickels 9
11861316 Ken Riley 1
4521465 John Rispler 4
832346 Richard Robinson 13
832334 Roxanne Robinson 5
3034444 Maryann Rohrbach 0



9686554 Vonn Rohrbach 2
1335792 Joe Salsbery 6
1363117 Jeremy Schoenberg 9
11584240 Paul Schones Jr. 0
233603 Paul Schones 1
4697434 Kent Sco� 3
1303104 Mark Seaman 0
10576492 Michael Seemann 2
10499277 Andrea Sevetson 1
10575326 Adam Shanks 16
1210441 Lauren Sigman 2
11709539 Summer Skalicky 0
6200233 Deirdre Smallwood 3
11819277 Nicholas Smith 2
4462466 Sco� Smith 3
9214000 David St. George 30
6437291 Chuck Stanford 0
5645884 Deanna Stanford 0
7638790 Mike Sterkowicz 20
3174700 Gail Stonebreaker 7
3762215 Janis Stonebreaker 0
3003349 Brian Taylor 1
1630005 Trevor Trachsel 5
1292175 Ed Truax 3
3212368 Ma� Tueth 24
1289952 Ed Urbanski 5
11062235 Steve Vasquez 27
2574285 Greg Vaughn 33
80227 David Veit 37
4932396 Marsha Veit 4
159817 AJ Velasquez 10
5944771 Tom Vick 18
11441859 Russ Webb 11
11763170 Lee Whitaker 14
7886152 Steven Wisecarver 1



11699695 Isaac Wolf 7
2045643 Randy Wood 11
10810072 John Young 2

2749034 Stephen Maha�ey 42
80227 David Veit 37
3779785 John Newton 35
1135699 Grant Hart 33
2574285 Greg Vaughn 33
4258510 Dennis Denton 32
2083837 Lou Boudreau 31
505099 Je� Richards 31
9214000 David St. George 30
2382739 Brian Larsen 28
11062235 Steve Vasquez 27
3217034 Robert Arce-Torres 26
2297559 Peter Berger 25
8552292 Lynn Cannon 25
3212368 Ma� Tueth 24
2730302 Robert Blackman 23
6424143 Craig Chambers 23
1316145 Paul Brown 22
11128208 Je�rey Morris 22
2563230 Aaron Booth 21
7435906 Darin Davis 21
10705057 Charles Dean 21
8627867 TC Evans 20
3235884 Eric Eversley 20
7638790 Mike Sterkowicz 20
10816495 Je� Anderson 19
2425666 Clyde Reid 19
5944771 Tom Vick 18
6495026 Kasey Jones 17
11281749 Je� Flowers 16
1287099 Terry Lovis 16
1290009 Mike McGalis 16

GHIN Number Golfer Name Round Count



2190883 Thomas Murphy 16
10575326 Adam Shanks 16
9692242 Don Bruzzi 14
1313060 Rick Ha�on 14
10580977 Curtis Landers 14
11664686 Vance Miller 14
11763170 Lee Whitaker 14
1210436 Brad Andersen 13
2386379 Jim Paige 13
8706408 Paul Poore 13
832346 Richard Robinson 13
3069708 Erik Barton 12
2695438 Pete Doll 12
201216 Chris Farley 12
3174634 Phil Hawkins 12
10845189 Eliot Jenkins 12
11334844 Dave Raymond 12
5938786 Mr Terry Bruns 11
7679250 Andrew Gerchak 11
11535388 Eric Hart 11
10512231 EJ Jacoby 11
3017614 Adam Morris 11
11441859 Russ Webb 11
2045643 Randy Wood 11
10490214 Adam Ellis 10
1639288 Je� Elsasser 10
193520 Nathan Jensen 10
159817 AJ Velasquez 10
11427645 Eric Meyer 9
1104137 Frankie Rickels 9
1363117 Jeremy Schoenberg 9
744493 Jerry Flores 8
11098569 Dakota Hartzell 8
1309333 Bill Hermann 8
10489641 Meredith Murphy 8
10681340 Giovanni Barbers 7
10631018 Chris Bothman 7



3006950 Kevin Graves 7
6585040 Brian Green 7
11752443 Josh Guthrie 7
1288061 Don Pfa� 7
10281537 Phil Resniko� 7
3174700 Gail Stonebreaker 7
11699695 Isaac Wolf 7
393607 Tom Gosswiller 6
11815798 Aaron Greene 6
2263489 Beau Horn 6
1365469 Dan Hyduchak 6
1434875 Kip Kline 6
10862166 Jason Malloy 6
1335792 Joe Salsbery 6
6491336 Ryan Bancro� 5
10284668 Peter Doer�inger 5
6390814 Mark Mobley 5
832334 Roxanne Robinson 5
1630005 Trevor Trachsel 5
1289952 Ed Urbanski 5
1210427 William Arens 4
2299176 Cathy Berger 4
10754637 Jose Cepeda 4
3889597 Larry Myers 4
11593542 Rem Nivens 4
4521465 John Rispler 4
4932396 Marsha Veit 4
10631020 Julie Bothman 3
11842473 Kip Burdick 3
10254392 Peter Ellingsen 3
173363 Eric Greenawald 3
11684733 Patrick Hickok 3
640684 Mr. Kurt Huppert 3
1242343 Brit McLean 3
8610955 Zach Mode 3
1650709 Mike Osborn 3
2425667 Linda Reid 3



4697434 Kent Sco� 3
6200233 Deirdre Smallwood 3
4462466 Sco� Smith 3
1292175 Ed Truax 3
1820931 Carol Allen 2
1807307 Lee Boles 2
11404968 Mr Isaac Bothman 2
7886151 Barbara Brown 2
11834130 Tyler Donaldson 2
7392936 Paul Emmert 2
10599321 Emily Garrison 2
11877622 Russ Johnson 2
389438 Ken Layton 2
1074353 Colin Lebens 2
3699917 Robert Lee 2
173358 Justin Mena 2
1633227 Brent Reeves 2
11088262 Nat Richman 2
9686554 Vonn Rohrbach 2
10576492 Michael Seemann 2
1210441 Lauren Sigman 2
11819277 Nicholas Smith 2
10810072 John Young 2
32847 Seth Belsey 1
1316487 Niki Brown 1
2741463 Hans Goplen 1
8606863 Steve Harrison 1
11045388 Carter McEntee 1
10549793 Nancy Resniko� 1
3217032 Taj Richardson 1
11861316 Ken Riley 1
233603 Paul Schones 1
10499277 Andrea Sevetson 1
3003349 Brian Taylor 1
7886152 Steven Wisecarver 1
11770088 Dominic Barbers 0
1299355 Sco� Barre� 0



1581014 Brodie Becksted 0
11671967 Dave Bigelow 0
10263391 Ron Burnheimer 0
7886155 Emory Bush 0
11350682 Ben Evans 0
11819016 Anthony Giorgi 0
2519636 Chris Gosswiller 0
8615747 Tom Graves 0
2914481 Leslie Green 0
6047856 Andrew Grove 0
11861319 David Heater 0
1417834 Jerry Hillis 0
6910577 Damian Johnson 0
11587810 Alexander King 0
2838185 Stephen Lear 0
4516721 Michael Lebens 0
11551656 Dylan McEntee 0
10768943 Cody Miller 0
10408596 Tom Miller 0
579724 Pat Moore 0
11530868 Lesley Ogden 0
2202747 Mrs. Done�e Paige 0
10408583 Natalio Reyes 0
3034444 Maryann Rohrbach 0
11584240 Paul Schones Jr. 0
1303104 Mark Seaman 0
11709539 Summer Skalicky 0
6437291 Chuck Stanford 0
5645884 Deanna Stanford 0
3762215 Janis Stonebreaker 0


